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Examination Fee Structure

—

Pg;’t‘}fsﬁ / BA/BCOM/BS BBA
iculars W BSC BCA
Application form BED BPED
[fee Rs.115/- per Sem / Exam
/r%xamination Fee
or regular Rs.102 .
students) 0 Rs.1215/- | pe 1065, | R8-1205/- | Rs.1265/- Rs.1990/-
Examination Rs.315/- |Rs.315/- Rs. 325/- | Rs.400/- | Rs.400/-
A | Rs. 325/~ .
Fee (for per paper; per paper; | per paper; | Per Paper | Per paper
repeaters) Max. Max. i);;{paper, Max. Max Rs. | Mx
Rs.1020/- |Rs.1215/- | p< 1065 Rs.1265/- | Rs. Rs.1990/-
1065/ 1265/-
Marks Card Fee
Processing and
Digi Lodr:cgr Rs. 150/- per Sem / Exam
| Uploading Fee
. . Rs. 615/- (if
gﬁged [ Viva | jpplicable) Rs. 640/- (BCA)
- BSW
General Fee Details UG
Course / Particulars Fee Amount
Re-valuation Fees Rs 640/-/- for each paper j
Re-totaling Fee Rs 325/ - for each paper
Photo Copy Fee Rs 800/ - for each paper
g:;ne correction in Marks Card Rs 565/~ for each marks card/ certificate
Duplicate Marks Card Fee Rs 325/- for each marks card/ certificate
Attestation Fee for .
certificates/Marks Card Rs.325/-for each marks card/ certificate
Marks card fees if issued Rs. 640/- for each Marks card/ certificate
urgently
Verification of :
certificate /Marks card Rs.325/- for each Marks card/certificate J
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9. If the Candidate is a dependent of Leprosy (Kushtaroga) patient, necessary certificate shall be submitted as
proof of the relation. Candidate dependent of Leprosy (Kushtaroga) patient medical certificate shall be
obtained from Primary/ Taluka/ District Medical Officer and are exempted from paying the examination fees.

Exempted fees must be claimed from Dept. Health and Family Welfare or Social Welfare department & must
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